Session Name: 16 - DFS 3-29-2022 12-23 PM

Date Created: 3/29/22,12:03:23 PM
Average Score: 63.59%

Active Participants: 103 of 116

Questions:
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Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

K(c)
B
G

Totals

Responses

Percent Count
78.43% 80
20.59% 21

0.98% 1

Keyword(s):
Keyword Matches:

K
80



2. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
JCGKBFNMAD ( ¢ ) 50.5% 51
JBKAGDCFNM 3.96% 4
JCGKADBFNM 1.98% 2
JCGKB 1.98% 2
JCGKBFNADM 1.98% 2
JCGKBFNMA 1.98% 2
JCGKBMNFAD 1.98% 2
ACOOLPLANK 0.99% 1
AGCJBKFNMD 0.99% 1
AGCICGA 0.99% 1
CBJKFGADNM 0.99% 1
CIGKBFNMAD 0.99% 1
JBCGKDAFNM 0.99% 1
JBFNCKMGAD 0.99% 1
JBGDCKFNM 0.99% 1
JBKAGDCFNC 0.99% 1
JCBGADKFNM 0.99% 1
JCBGKA 0.99% 1
JCBGKFADNM 0.99% 1
JCBKFGADNM 0.99% 1
JCBKNMGDA 0.99% 1
JCGA 0.99% 1
JCGDKABFNM 0.99% 1
JCGK 0.99% 1
JCGKADBNFM 0.99% 1
JCGKADMEN 0.99% 1
JCGKAFMNBA 0.99% 1




JCGKBFNFMAD

JCGKBFNMAA

JCGKBFNMAC

JCGKBFNMNF

JCGKBKFNMA

JCGKBKNFMAD

JCGKNM

JCKBFMGAD

JGKBNFMCAD

K

MABCEFGAHD

MNFKAGDCBJ

MNGKBKGCJ

NFBJMKAGD

NFMBKAIJCGD

NMFAKBDGCJ

Totals

0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1
0.99% 1

Keyword(s):

Keyword
Matches:

JCGKBFNMAD
51



JCGKBKNFMAD 3CGKADBNFM
MABCEFGAHD

JGKBNFMCAD 10 JcGKARMNBA \TMBKAICGD
JCBKNMGDA ;- \M JCKBFMGAD JBCGKDAFNM
(BFNM/ nNMFakBDGe) JCGKBMNFAD AGCIBKENMD
MNGKBKGC) JCGKBFNADM ~ JCGKADBFNM JCBKFGADNM  AGCICGA
JCBGKFADNM JCGA  JCGKBFNFMAD
JCBGKA ACOOLPLAN JCGKBFNMA CBIKFGADNM
JCGDKABFNM
JCGKADMFN NrgIMKAGD “CBGADKFNM iy ciaGDCB)
JCGKBFNMNF ~ JBKAGDCFNC CIGKBFNMAD

JBGDCKFNM



